1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976

1976-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991

BISHOP’S STORTFORD TOWN COUNCIL

LIST OF MAYORS

E M Smith

H F Rowles

A G Wisbey

J E Hampton

G Hurst-Greaves
P G King

PLT Walker

D G Lacey

J E Barry

R J Venn

R Merrill

G H Williams

P LT Walker

A G Wisbey

D G Lacey

M B Mason

W J George

R J Venn

C J N Lindsey
V Sparrow

T Sharrock

R Merrill

Victor Wallis

P T L Walker

D W Smith
David Smith
Eric Marshall
Fred Strong

S R Howard-Smith
K C Stapleton
Timothy Davies
Vi Ellison

Janet Rider
Jacqueline Mollison
Robert Parker
Chas Gill

Keith Barnes
Bernard Engel
Ralph Gilbert

1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Mike Wood

John Devoti
Allen Burlton
Allen Burlton
Diane Hollebon
Mione Goldspink
Tim Page

Andy Graham
Duncan Peek
Jan Richardson
Keith Warnell
John Wyllie
Ralph Gilbert
Allen Burlton
Keith Barnes
Ken Armstrong
Diane Hollebon
Robert Taylor
Colin Woodward
Norma Symonds
Allen Burlton
Peter Gray
Janice Elliott
Diane Hollebon
Daniel Abbott
Keith Warnell
Colin Woodward
George Cutting
Norma Symonds
Keith Warnell
Dave Anderson
Richard Townsend



